Buyer: E B E

Address: 357 Qakridge Lane Macon, GA 31201

Ship by: Fri, May 7, 2021 to Sat, May 8, 2021

Buyer:
Address: 1907 Par Drive Mira Loma, CA 91752

Ship by: Thu, May 6, 2021 to Fri, May 7, 2021

Buyer: EE E EE

Address: 3643 Ingram Street Greenville, OH 45331

Ship by: Mon, May 3, 2021 to Tue, May 4, 2021

Mobile Number: EEE
Purchase time: Thu, May 6, 2021, 06:31 PM

Status: Paid

EDgif}-’ Dumb-bells,Barbell rubber
umbbells,non-slip,anti-roll,

multifunctional dumbbells,provide _
the ability to target specific muscle Order 1D: 2021050618314060

groups or perform full-body
exercises.

$39.65 ship free

Deliver By: Sun, May 30, 2021 to Fri, Jun 4, 2021

Mobile Number:
Purchase Date: Wed, May 5, 2021, 08:26 PM

Status: Paid

Zogify Dumb-bells,Barbell rubber
dumbbells,non-slip,anti-roll,

multifunctional dumbbells,provide )
the ability to target specific Order ID: 2021050520262266

muscle %rﬂups or perform full-
ody exercises.

$39.65 ship free

Deliver By: Tue, Jun 1, 2021 to Sun, Jun 6, 2021

Mobile Number: EE EEEEE
Purchase Date: Sun, May 2, 2021, 09:56 AM

Status: Paid

ngif}r Dumb-bells,Barbell rubber
umbbells,non-slip,anti-roll,

multifunctional dumbbells,provide i
the ability to target specific Order |D: 2021050209563078

muscle groups or perform full-
ody exercises.

$39.65 ship free

Deliver By: Sun, May 30, 2021 to Fri, Jun 4, 2021



